(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800237824618
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	07/30/1201025008 **78.75
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	12 JUL 30 PH 4:55
Office Use Only	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>Atlantic Coast</u> Events, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I	NAME	st Events, Inc.	
The name of the c	orporation shall be: HTIANTIC COA:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
	13733 Pleasant Valley Dr.	13733 Pie	asont Valley Dri
	Jacksonville, FL 32225	Jacksonvil	R, FL 32225
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:	desired	
" protession	al Corporation " in event plan	ining treatice.	
ARTICLE IV			
The number of sha	ares of stock is: 100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DRS	
Name and T	itle: <u>President - Julie B. Wiechm</u>	ann Name and Title:	
Address:	13733 Pleasont Valley Drive	Address:	
	Jacksonville, FL 32225		
	itle: Nice President - Brittney RC	SC Name and Title:	
Address:	13733 Pleasant Valley Drive	Address:	
	- Jacksonville, FL 32225		
Name and T	`itle:		
Address:		Address:	
			•. •. •. •. •. •. •. •. •. •. •. •. •.
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	N Ze
Name:	Julie B. Wiechmann		
Address:	13733 Pleasant Valley Drive		
	Jacksonville, FL 32225		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		王 フタン
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Julie B. Wiechmann		CT - 34
Address:	13733 Pleasent Valley Dr		S S
	Jacksonville, FL 32225		· ·
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce	ess for the above stated corpora	tion at the place design
this certificate, I a	m familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
$\lambda $	RINICAL		
Do Klin	D. WILLIMMAN		7128/20
$-\gamma$	Required Signature/Registered Agent		

Juli B	Muchman
	Required Signature/Incorporator

7/28/2012 Date